General information about company

Scrip code 501242

NSE Symbol TCIFINANCE
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE911B01018
Name of the company TCI FINANCE
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each

Catego No.of (Parly |00 | Totalnos. | IECHIIEE | class of securites (1X)

Category | of ¥ I Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares s}(;ares (calcuiated

gory shareholders | up equity | equity YIS | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

() shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a

(€)) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (V) 1957) (VII) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
) (VD) % of (ATB+C2) |y ey Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) f;z 9 3182360 3182360 |[24.72 3182360 3182360 |[24.72

romoter

Group

(B) Public 9016 9690133 9690133 [ 75.28 9690133 9690133 | 75.28
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 9025 12872493 12872493 | 100 12872493 12872493 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa% | Lockedin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]{Lromo tor 24.72 3182360
Group
(B) Public 75.28 8633613
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11815973




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N .
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares V1) (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total Total
held Asa% of X ey ota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 792113 792113 |6.15 792113 792113 |6.15
undivided Family
@ Any Other 5 2390247 2390247 |18.57 2390247 2390247 |18.57
(specify)
(S:;'lT)"tal 9 3182360 3182360 |24.72 3182360 3182360 |24.72
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 3182360 3182360 |24.72 3182360 3182360 |24.72
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 8792 5883156 5883156 |45.7 5883156 5883156 |45.7
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 38 2738336 2738336 |21.27 2738336 2738336 |21.27
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 186 1068641 1068641 | 8.3 1068641 1068641 |83
(specify)
(S]‘Bl;’(f)(’tal 9016 9690133 9690133 | 75.28 9690133 9690133 | 75.28
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 9016 9690133 9690133 | 75.28 9690133 9690133 | 75.28
B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 9025 12872493 12872493 | 100 12872493 12872493 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 9025 12872493 12872493 | 100 12872493 12872493 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 6.15 792113
(d) 18.57 2390247
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 2472 3182360
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 24.72 3182360
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 45.7 5330541
(a(ii)) 21.27 2738336
(e) 8.3 564736
Sub-Total (B) 75.28 8633613
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
75.28 8633613
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 11815973
Total (A+B+C 100 11815973

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRA KUMAR
AGARWAL& SONS HUF

MAHENDRA KUMAR
AGARWAL

DHRUV
AGARWAL

MANISH
AGARWAL

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AANHMG6384A

ABLPA4518K

AGGPA4320D

AIRPA9576C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

128265

11619

652154

75

792113

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

128265

11619

652154

75

792113

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

5.07

6.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

128265

11619

652154

75

792113

Class eg:y

Total

128265

11619

652154

75

792113

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1

0.09

5.07

6.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

5.07

6.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

128265

11619

652154

75

792113

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BUNNY
INVESTMENT &
FINANCE PVT
LTD

GATI
INTELLECT
SYSTEMS
LIMITED

JUBLIEE
COMMERCIAL
AND TRADING
PVTLTD

GIRI ROADLINES AND

COMMERCIAL

TRADING PVT LTD

MANISH
AGARWAL
BENEFIT
TRUST

PAN (1)

AAACBS8313N

AAACB9747Q

AAACJ6318D

AABCT3148C

AIRPA9576C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

54856

415200

320677

1219171

380343

2390247

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

54856

415200

320677

1219171

380343

2390247

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.43

3.23

2.49

9.47

295

18.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

54856

415200

320677

1219171

380343

2390247

Class eg:y

Total

54856

415200

320677

1219171

380343

2390247

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.43

3.23

2.49

9.47

2.95

18.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.43

3.23

2.49

9.47

2.95

18.57




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

54856

415200

320677

1219171

380343

2390247

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRA
GIRIDHARILAL

MANISHA
AGARWAL

SARALAMMAT

NEERA
AGARWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAAPWI1327L

AABFA7109D

ABNPT3963H

ACLPA3148C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

202745

141500

171191

958265

1473701

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

202745

141500

171191

958265

1473701

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.33

7.44

11.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

202745

141500

171191

958265

1473701

Class eg:y

Total

202745

141500

171191

958265

1473701

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.58

1.1

1.33

7.44

11.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.33

7.44

11.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

202745

141500

171191

958265

1473701




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

6

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Others

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NON RESIDENT INDIAN
NON REPATRIABLE

ALPIC FINANCE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

2777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

23

110

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

81801

11074

33912

939035

471000

2819

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

81801

11074

33912

939035

471000

2819

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.64

0.09

0.26

7.29

3.66

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

81801

11074

33912

939035

471000

2819

Class eg:y

Total

81801

11074

33912

939035

471000

2819

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.64

0.09

0.26

7.29

3.66

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.64

0.09

0.26

7.29

3.66

0.02




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

81801

11074

33912

435630

2319

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

186

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1068641

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1068641

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1068641

Class eg:y

Total

1068641

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.3

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 564736
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1) Shares are held in pysical form.




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or
unclaimed suspense account

voting rights
which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
unclaimed for public shareholders

1

13

3900

3900




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



