General information about company							
Scrip code	501242						
NSE Symbol	TCIFINANCE						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE911B01018						
Name of the company	TCI FINANCE						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	3182360			3182360	24.72	3182360		3182360	24.72		
(B)	Public	9016	9690133			9690133	75.28	9690133		9690133	75.28		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	9025	12872493			12872493	100	12872493		12872493	100		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category of	Category	of Shareholder Outstanding Convertible Outstanding	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
	shareholder (II)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				24.72					3182360		
(B)	Public				75.28					8633613		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					11815973		

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian	-						-			
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	792113			792113	6.15	792113		792113	6.15
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	2390247			2390247	18.57	2390247		2390247	18.57
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	3182360			3182360	24.72	3182360		3182360	24.72
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	3182360			3182360	24.72	3182360		3182360	24.72
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	1			1	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8792	5883156			5883156	45.7	5883156		5883156	45.7
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	38	2738336			2738336	21.27	2738336		2738336	21.27
(e)	Any Other (specify)	186	1068641			1068641	8.3	1068641		1068641	8.3
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9016	9690133			9690133	75.28	9690133		9690133	75.28
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		9016	9690133			9690133	75.28	9690133		9690133	75.28
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			•
Total (A+B+C2)		9025	12872493			12872493	100	12872493		12872493	100
Total (A+B+C)		9025	12872493			12872493	100	12872493		12872493	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	սթ
Se	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible			Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	equity shares held in
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				6.15					792113
(d)				18.57					2390247
Sub-Total (A) (1)				24.72					3182360
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				24.72					3182360
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder		•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				45.7					5330541
(a(ii))				21.27					2738336
(e)				8.3					564736
Sub-Total (B) (3)				75.28					8633613
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				75.28					8633613
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11815973
Total (A+B+C)				100					11815973

	Individua	ıls/Hindu undivided Fa	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL& SONS HUF	MAHENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL	DHRUV AGARWAL	MANISH AGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AANHM6384A	ABLPA4518K	AGGPA4320D	AIRPA9576C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	128265	11619	652154	75	792113
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	128265	11619	652154	75	792113
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	0.09	5.07	0	6.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)			
Class eg:X	128265	11619	652154	75	792113
Class eg:y					
Total	128265	11619	652154	75	792113
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1	0.09	5.07	0	6.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	0.09	5.07	0	6.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	128265	11619	652154	75	792113
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		A	Any Other (specify	() ()		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BUNNY INVESTMENT & FINANCE PVT LTD	GATI INTELLECT SYSTEMS LIMITED	JUBLIEE COMMERCIAL AND TRADING PVT LTD	GIRI ROADLINES AND COMMERCIAL TRADING PVT LTD	MANISH AGARWAL BENEFIT TRUST	
PAN (II)	AAACB8313N	AAACB9747Q	AAACJ6318D	AABCT3148C	AIRPA9576C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	54856	415200	320677	1219171	380343	2390247
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	54856	415200	320677	1219171	380343	2390247
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.43	3.23	2.49	9.47	2.95	18.57
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (I	X)			
Class eg: X	54856	415200	320677	1219171	380343	2390247
Class eg:y						
Total	54856	415200	320677	1219171	380343	2390247
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.43	3.23	2.49	9.47	2.95	18.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.43	3.23	2.49	9.47	2.95	18.57

Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII))		•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	54856	415200	320677	1219171	380343	2390247
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHENDRA GIRIDHARILAL	MANISHA AGARWAL	SARALAMMAT	NEERA AGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPW1327L	AABFA7109D	ABNPT3963H	ACLPA3148C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	202745	141500	171191	958265	1473701
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	202745	141500	171191	958265	1473701
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	1.1	1.33	7.44	11.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	202745	141500	171191	958265	1473701
Class eg:y					
Total	202745	141500	171191	958265	1473701
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.58	1.1	1.33	7.44	11.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	1.1	1.33	7.44	11.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	202745	141500	171191	958265	1473701

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

0 111	1	2		4	-	6
Searial No.	1 Non-Resident	2 Clearing Members	3 Others	4 Bodies	5 Bodies Corporate	6 Director or Director's
	Indian (NRI)	Members		Corporate	1	Relatives
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON REPATRIABLE		ALPIC FINANCE LIMITED	
PAN (II)					ZZZZ29999Z	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	39	9	23	110	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	81801	11074	33912	939035	471000	2819
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	81801	11074	33912	939035	471000	2819
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.64	0.09	0.26	7.29	3.66	0.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of se	curities (IX)		I	
Class eg: X	81801	11074	33912	939035	471000	2819
Class eg:y						
Total	81801	11074	33912	939035	471000	2819
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.64	0.09	0.26	7.29	3.66	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.64	0.09	0.26	7.29	3.66	0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	81801	11074	33912	435630	0	2319
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN					Textual Information(1)	

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	186
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1068641
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ $(V)+(VI)$	1068641
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.3
Number of Voting Ri	ights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1	1068641
Class eg:y	
Total 1	1068641
Total as a % of Total Voting rights8	8.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.3
Number of Locked ir	n shares (XII)

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	564736			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	Shares are held in pysical form.				
	17				

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public							
			voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders			
1	13	3900	3900				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence